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2025 Trash/Recycling Holiday Schedule 

January 2025 

Wednesday Jan. 1, 2025 New Years Day- City Offices Closed 

Wednesday Trash Route (Pink Route) will be collected on Thursday Jan. 2 2025 

Wednesday Houston & SE Recycling Route (Yellow) will be collected on Jan. 2 2025 

Monday Jan. 20, 2025 Martin Luther King Jr. Day- City Offices Closed 

Monday Trash Route (Orange Route) will be collected on Tuesday Jan. 21 2025 

Monday N.W. Recycling Route (Green Route) will be collected on Tuesday Jan. 21 2025 

February 2025 

Monday Feb. 17, 2025 President’s Day- City Offices Closed 

Monday Trash Route (Orange Route) will be collected on Tuesday Feb. 18 2025 

Monday NW Recycling Route (Green Route) will be collected on Tuesday Feb. 18 2025 

April 2025 

Friday Apr. 18, 2025 Good Friday- City Offices Closed 

Friday Trash Route (Blue Route) will be picked up on Thursday Apr. 17 2025 

May 2025 

Monday May 26, 2025 Memorial Day- City Offices Closed 

Monday Trash Route (Orange Route) will be picked up on Tuesday May 27 2025 

Monday NW Recycling Route (Green Route) will be collected on Tuesday May 27 2025 

June 2025 

Thursday June 19, 2025 Juneteenth Day- City Offices Closed 

Thursday Trash Route (Yellow Route) will be picked up on Friday June 20 2025 

July 2025 

Friday July 4, 2025 Independence Day- City Offices Closed 

Friday Trash Route (Blue Route) will be picked up on July 3 2025 

September 2025 

Monday Sept. 1, 2025 Labor Day- City Offices Closed 

Monday Trash Route (Orange Route) will be picked up on Tuesday Sept. 2 2025 

Monday NW Recycling Route (Green Route) will be collected on Sept. 2 2025 



November 2025 

Tuesday Nov. 11, 2025 Veterans Day- City Offices Closed 

Tuesday Trash Route (Green Route) will be picked up on Wednesday Nov. 12 2025 

Thursday Nov. 27, 2025 Thanksgiving Day- City Offices Closed 

Thursday Trash Route (Yellow Route) will be collected on Wednesday Nov. 26 2025 

Friday Nov. 28, 2025 Day After Thanksgiving- City Offices Closed 

Friday Trash Route (Blue Route) will be Collected on Monday Dec. 1 2025 

December 2025 

Wednesday Dec. 24, 2025 Christmas Eve- City Offices Closed 

Wednesday Trash Route (Pink Route) will be picked up on Tuesday Dec. 23 2025 

Wednesday SW Recycling Route (Pink Route) will be collected on Tuesday Dec. 23 2025 

Thursday Dec. 25, 2025 Christmas Day- City Offices Closed 

Thursday Trash Route (Yellow Route) will be picked up on Friday Dec. 26 2025 

Friday Dec. 26, 2025 Mayor Holiday- City Offices Closed 

Friday Trash Route (Blue Route) will be picked up on Monday Dec. 29 2025 


